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LEDLine - LED light pack in several dimentions with assembling possibilities

Descriprion

LEDLine light pack is available in several
lengths, to be used as single fittings or
assambled in requested lenght, in straight
lines or with 90° angles by use of different
connectors. The fitting is made of a
aluminium profile with opal diffuser.

Application areas
LEDLine is suitable for us where light is
requested in indoor environments. Under
top cupboards, shelfs, as cabinet light etc...

Mounting
Direct on to the base or in corners by use of
steel fixing clips.

Connection

Push-in power connection supplied with 2 m
cable for connection direct into the driver.

the push-in power connector is available both
with or without swich.
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119327
119328
119329
119330

119338
119339

119331
119332

119333
119334
119335
119336
119337

All components are ordered separately

LedLine 300
LedLine 600
LedLine 900
LedLine 1200

Push-in connector
Push-in connector

Fixing clips
Fixing clips

Connector
Connector
Connector
Connector
End cap

2m cable
2m cable

flat on base
Corner fixing

Straight line
Corner

90° Right
90° Left

LED 5W 830 300 mm
LED 9W 830 600 mm
LED 14W 830 900 mm
LED 17W 830 1200 mm

without swich
with Touch switch OnOff
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Push-in connector without switch

Connectors

Fixing clips
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